
     

 

SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & HUMANITIES 

 DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

M.A.  ENGLISH 

TIME TABLE – ODD SEMESTER - 2021-2022 

  

YEAR: I           SEMESTER: I   BATCH: 2021-2023     

 

 

 

 
 

                                                                                                              Year Coordinator: Dr. Arun  

DAY / TIME 
9.00 –                          

10.00 AM 

10.00 -                     

11.00 AM 

11.00-

11.15 AM 

11.15 AM – 

12.15 PM 
12.15 - 1.15 PM 

Monday SHSA5103 SHSA5101 
B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

 

SHSA5102 SHSA5105 

Tuesday SHSA5103 SHSA5101 SHSA5105 SHSA5102 

Wednesday SHSA5103 SHSA5101 SHSA5104 SHSA5102 

Thursday SHSA5101 SHSA5105 SHSA5102 SHSA5104 

Friday SHSA5103 SHSA5105 SHSA5104 SHSA5104 

Sl.

No 

Course 

Code 
Name of the Course 

Course Handling 

Faculty 
Course Coordinator 

1 SHSA5101 Principles and Practices of ELT Ms. Dorris Lourdes Ms. Dorris Lourdes 

2 SHSA5102 American Literature Ms. Jane Austen Ms. Jane Austen 

3 SHSA5103 Indian Writing in English Mr. Arun Mr. Arun 

4 SHSA5104 New Literatures in English Dr. Sowmiya Dr. Sowmiya 

5 SHSA5105 British Literature I Dr. Lizy Dr. Lizy 


